
HARDING

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email
Liskey Ray Adm - Principal N/A -5310 rgliskey@hammond.k12.in.us
Garrison Taylor Adm - Assistant Principal N/A -5311 tcgarrison@hammond.k12.in.us
Batey Linda Secretary N/A -5301 llbatey@hammond.k12.in.us

Meade Marsha Office Manager N/A -5300 mmmeade@hammond.k12.in.us

Tischler Jane Nurse N/A -5305 jmtischler@hammond.k12.in.us

Brown-Hartlerode Monica Kitchen Manager N/A -5355 mlhartlerode@hammond.k12.in.us

Overhage-Markward Deb Head Custodian N/A -5350 damarkward@hammond.k12.in.us

Poland Tabitha Media Para N/A -5360 tlpoland@hammond.k12.in.us

Ruzbasan Donna Literacy Coach N/A -5427 djelliott@hammond.k12.in.us

Thomas Samantha Reading Interventionist N/A -5433 sathomas@hammond.k12.in.us

Seren Monica Student Support Specialist N/A -5440 mlseren@hammond.k12.in.us

Foster-Jones Anissa Student Support Para N/A

Dickelson Bridgette RTI Para N/A -5450 brdickelson@hammond.k12.in.us

Franco Maria RTI Para N/A -5446 mmfranco@hammond.k12.in.us

Villanueva Marlene RTI Para N/A -5470 mavillanueva@hammond.k12.in.us

Salinas Faviola LDP N/A -5370 fasalinas@hammond.k12.in.us

Perez Jaccqueline LDP N/A -5432 jacperez@hammond.k12.in.us

Gacki Laurie OT N/A -5730 lagacki@hammond.k12.in.us

Hilvert Deanne PT N/A -5461 dehilvert@hammond.k12.in.us

Hill Tricia Psych N/A -5380 tshill@hammond.k12.in.us

Turkovich Carolyn BLV N/A caturkevich@hammond.k12.in.us

Demantes Heather BLV N/A -5447 hldemantes@hammond.k12.in.us

Kennedy Laura COTA/L N/A 5370 kdkennedy@hammond.k12.in.us

Lynch Denise PT N/A 5461 dmlynch@hammond.k12.in.us

Mihalik Deb COTA N/A -5370



Nieves Blanca Social Worker N/A -5371 banieves@hammond.k12.in.us

Trottier Gabby Speech N/A -5445 grtrottier@hammond.k12.in.us

VanBeek Laura OT N/A -5370 lmvanbeek@hammond.k12.in.us

Velazquez Jessica Case Manager N/A -5383 jjvelazquez@hammond.k12.in.us

Dhlamini Kerri Pact N/A -5455 krdhlamini@hammond.k12.in.us

Hulett Heather Pact aide N/A -5455 hrhulett@hammond.k12.in.us

Childs Lisa Teacher K -5422 lmchilds@hammond.k12.in.us

Day iris Teacher K -5467 ibday@hammond.k12.in.us

McKechnie Carol Teacher K -5435 cmmckechnie@hammond.k12.in.us

Vanes Vanessa Teacher K -5430 vavanes@hammond.k12.in.us

Bradford Candace Teacher 1st -5372 ccbradford@hammond.k12.in.us

Kontor Kristi Teacher 1st -5472 ccbradford@hammond.k12.in.us

Reynolds Kristen Teacher 1st -5463 kmreynolds@hammond.k12.in.us

Streveler Diana Teacher 1st -5425 dirosas@hammond.k12.in.us

Clifford Michelle Teacher 2nd -5429 mmclifford@hammond.k12.in.us

Kun Shaun Teacher 2nd -5471 sakun@hammond.k12.in.us

Galambos Nancy Teacher 2nd -5428 nkgalambos@hammond.k12.in.us

Trubach Jaime Teacher 2nd -5462 jatrubach@hammond.k12.in.us
Espinoza Kari Teacher 3rd -5464 kaespinoza@hammond.k12.in.us
Fantin Richard Teacher 3rd -5452 refantin@hammond.k12.in.us
Grisham April Teacher 3rd -5377 aagrisham@hammond.k12.in.us
Mendoza Michael Teacher 3rd -5459 mjmendoza@hammond.k12.in.us
Clavin Kathy Teacher 4th -5421 kkclavin@hammond.k12.in.us
Costello Cindy Teacher 4th -5431 cacostello@hammond.k12.in.us
Garcia Madelyn Teacher 4th -5439 mrgarcia@hammond.k12.in.us
Soto Claudia Teacher 4th -5458 cmsoto@hammond.k12.in.us
Douglass Anthony Teacher 5th -5441 cmsoto@hammond.k12.in.us
Horgan Rina Teacher 5th -5473 rihorgan@hammond.k12.in.us
Long Emily Teacher 5th -5375 emlong@hammond.k12.in.us
Boulazeris Alexandra Teacher 6th -5477 alboulazeris@hammond.k12.in.us
Dragoo Wilma Teacher 6th -5448 alboulazeris@hammond.k12.in.us

Foy Dana Teacher 6th -5476 dafoy@hammond.k12.in.us

Hitchcock Elizabeth Teacher 6th -5475 enhitchcock@hammond.k12.in.us

Pivarnik Marybeth Teacher PE -5451 mbpivarnik@hammond.k12.in.us

Langer Allison Teacher Music -5434 amlanger@hammond.k12.in.us

Tomczak Davina Teacher Art -5468 hlbianco@hammond.k12.in.us



Bianco Heidi Teacher Mild Interventions -5384 hlbianco@hammond.k12.in.us

Frost Michelle Teacher Applied Skills -5371 mmfrost@hammond.k12.in.us

Ramirez Justine Teacher Applied Skills -5478 jnramirez@hammond.k12.in.us

Lockett Monique Teacher Steps to Success -5423 mllockett@hammond.k12.in.us

Newell Tatiana Teacher Steps to Success -5474 tanewell@hammond.k12.in.us
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